150 Jahre Jubilaum 2025
Schiitzengesellschaft Wolflinswil

Einzelrangliste

26.07.2025 - 02.08.2025
Gruppenstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 00O NO O~ WN

A A DDADNDRNDDANEDWWWOWOWWOWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNRRPEPRERRERR PR
O N NOMNPOOOMNDNDNONRPRLPOOO~NOARNWNEROOOONODUNWNLERO

Patt Walter
Liischer Marco
Niderost Reto
Ulrich Thomas
Meier Monika
Kleiner Martin
Lienhard Ernst
Miiller Sven
Horlacher Josef
Zihimann Urs
Derrer Christoph
Bram Heinz

Gloor Hanspeter
Bram Hans
Haltiner Peter
Niderost Andreas
Maurer Michéle
Handschin Ernst
Widmer Simon
Alpiger Beat
Schéfer Heinz

Feuz Peter

Oberlin Michael
Schubert Thomas
Meierhofer Daniel
Schaad Beat

Gloor Christian
Figlister Ivan
Gloor Rolf

Storz Mario
Schwarz Stefan
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Manz Wilhelm
Fuglister Fritz
Businger Christoph
Zurfluh Lorenz
Wyder Matthias
Hiinenberger Frédéric
Brand Rudolf
Schmid Herbert
Héaseli Hans
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Deppeler Hansueli
Buttazzo Alexander
Wiist Fritz

Wicki Anton

Bogle Ueli
Haldemann Daniel

1946 SV
1991 E
1985 E
1985 E
1967 S
1990 E
1952 SV
1980 E
1938 SV
1955 SV
1956 V
1959V
1966 S
1954 SV
1961V
1981 E
1992 E
1951 SV
1994 E
1963 V
1956 V
1969 S
1971 S
1964 V
1964 V
1971 S
1981 E
1997 E
1957V
1969 S
1994 E
1953 SV
1955 SV
1960 V
1974 S
1955 SV
1969 S
1960 V
1960 V
1968 S
1960 V
1957V
1958 V
1970 S
1951 SV
1951 SV
1953 SV
1978 S

Verein

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Leutwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Mohlin, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Leutwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft
Méattenwil, Schiessverein
Oberkulm, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen, Schutzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Leutwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Frick, Freier Schiessverein

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein
Wittnau - Kienberg, Feldschitzengesell
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Munchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Herznach-Ueken, Schiitzenverein
Wittnau - Kienberg, Feldschitzengesell
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kaisten, Feldschuitzen

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Kaisten, Feldschutzen

Bublikon, Freischitzen

Spg
FwW

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
FW
FwW
FwW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Fw
Std
FwW
Fw
Std
FwW
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
FwW
FW
Std

Punkte

95 100
100 99
98 99
97 98
95 98
100 97
99 97
99 97
98 97
97 97
97 97
96 97
96 97
95 97
93 97
98 96
98 96
97 96
97 96
95 96
93 96
93 96
93 96
91 96
99 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
93 95
93 95
100 94
100 94
100 94
99 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
95 94
95 94
94 94
93 94
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Lindenberger Max
Liischer Hansueli
Fankhauser Jorg
Kéaser Max

Senn Martin
Buchs Mirjam
Stump Werner
Humblet Jean-Luc
Jeger Peter
Furrer Stefan
Gardi André
Wickli Rudolf
Joller Renato
F6hn Anton
Miiller Daniela
Stirnemann Thomas
Rohr Markus
Welte Johann
Erdin Werner
Welte Erhard
Zundel Georg
Dolder Fritz
Emori Bruno
Gamperle Reto
Waldmeier Robert
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Stalder Urs
Oberlin Marc
Kupferschmid Alfred
Rubin Fredy
Vogeli Christine
Jéager Andreas
Rubin Christian
Stocker René
Amsler Ulrich
Inderbitzin Walter
Zumsteg Tobias
Heiniger Beat
Artho Roger
Schar Roger
Studer Paul
Baumann Philipp
Schenker Mario
Schnider Kurt
Blattner Andreas
Hermann Thomas
Tonoli Claudio
Jéager Meinrad

1953 SV
1960 V
1965V
1958 V
1967 S
1978 S
1960 V
1958 V
1958 V
1963 V
1969 S
1971 S
1982 E
1967 S
1962 V
1958 V
1963 V
1958 V
1943 SV
1957V
1961V
1957V
1967 S
1959 vV
1947 SV
1941 SV
1966 S
2003 E
1954 SV
1969 S
1959V
1965V
1966 S
1957V
1946 SV
1954 SV
1984 E
1958 V
1967 S
1972 S
1951 SV
1970 S
1958 V
1960 V
1983 E
1984 E
1965V
1957V

Verein

Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Leutwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, Lagernschii
Herznach-Ueken, Schiitzenverein
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Kaisten, Feldschitzen
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Beinwil, Feldschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Kdlliken, Militarschiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Biblikon, Freischitzen

Biblikon, Freischitzen

Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gansingen, Schiessverein
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Mattenwil, Schiessverein

Leutwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Biblikon, Freischitzen

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Biber, SchiitzenClub
Munchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen Walterswil
Herznach-Ueken, Schiitzenverein
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein
Herznach-Ueken, Schiitzenverein
Wallbach, Schitzenbund

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Mattenwil, Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen Walterswil
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Kittigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Schlatt, Schitzenverein
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein

Spg
FwW

Std
FW
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
FwW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Fw
FwW
FwW
Fw
FwW
FwW
Std
FwW
FW
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std
FwW
Std
FW
FwW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
FwW
FW
Std
Std
FW
FwW

Punkte

91 94
99 93
98 93
97 93
96 93
96 93
95 93
94 93
94 93
94 93
94 93
93 93
93 93
92 93
91 93
90 93
89 93
97 92
96 92
96 92
96 92
93 92
92 92
91 92
88 92
96 91
95 91
93 91
92 91
92 91
91 91
90 91
88 91
82 91
98 90
93 90
93 90
91 90
91 90
91 90
90 90
90 90
100 89
94 89
94 89
92 89
88 89
97 88
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Koch Niklaus 1951 SV Hamikon, Schitzen Lindenberg Std 90 88
98 Stihl David 1995 E Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein Std 88 88
99 Heimgartner Natalia 1974 S  Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden, L&germnschii ~ Std 98 87
100 Leuenberger Hans 1966 S  Kolliken, Militarschiessverein Std o7 87
101 Liitold Stefan 1986 E  Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 93 87
102 Fuglister Conny 1964V  Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein Std o7 85
103 Brogle Alex 1976 S Wittnau - Kienberg, Feldschiitzengesell  Std 84 85
104 Schenker Edwin 1951 SV Feldschutzen Walterswil FW 93 84
105 Litold Bernhard 1954 SV Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 89 82

106 Buser Marcel 1954 SV Eiken, Feldschiitzen Std 79 72



